total

Pour les ex-aequo, se référer au RSNDG 3.6.3.

) ) DANSE
' SUR GLACE

TROPHEE des IMAGES
EPINAL, 20 et 21 janvier 2024
Tournoi de France 2A

BELFORT

EPINAL

LYON SPORTS de GLACE
VILLARD DE LANS
CLERMONT-FERRAND
VIRY-CHATILLON

LYON GLACE PATINAGE
LE HAVRE

VITRY ESV
MORZINE-AVORIAZ
SAINT GERVAIS MONT-BLANC
FONTENAY SOUS BOIS
BREST

ANNECY

COLMAR

Classement des clubs

146
137
103
86
56
55
45,5
34
33
22
20
11
2,5

753

Classement

O OO NGOV A, WNR

el ol =
i D WN R O



TROPHEE des IMAGES
EPINAL, 20 et 21 janvier 2024

g
i N

\@) DANSE
%3.¢ SUR GLACE

DECY

Points
BEL BELFORT
EPI EPINAL
LSG LYON SPORTS de GLACE
VLP VILLARD DE LANS
CLE CLERMONT-FERRAND
VIR VIRY-CHATILLON
LGP LYON GLACE PATINAGE
HAV LE HAVRE
VIT VITRY ESV
MAV MORZINE-AVORIAZ
GER SAINT GERVAIS MONT-BLANC
FON FONTENAY SOUS BOIS
BRS BREST
ANN ANNECY
CPC COLMAR
total

Pour les ex-aequo, se référer au RSNDG 3.6.3.

Classement des clubs

146
137
103
86
56
55
45,5
34
33
22
20
11
2,5
1

1

753

. CSN Tournoi de France 2A

Classement

WK NOUAWNER

B R R R R R
unh WNRO

Solos Couples
Benj 1 Benj 2 Minimes 1 Minimes 2 Novices 1 Novices 2 |Juniors Seniors Benjamins |Minimes Novices Juniors
17 patineurs|16 patineurs|[12 patineurs | 11 patineurs |11 patineurs|10 patineurs16 patineurs|12 patineurs 9 couples|7 couples 6 couples 2 couples
15 9 23 5 33 10 15 20 2 4 10
26 13 5 9 30 7 11 10 12 14
5 4 7 7 12 6 34 28
7 10 20 16 5 22 6
3 11 8 13 2 19
7 8 1 1 6 14 16 2
9 2,5 14 20
8 5 6 1 8 6
1 32
1 3 2 6 4 6
7 9 4
11
2,5
1
1
total
68 67 63 62 62 61 67 63 102 68 54 16




