TROPHÉE des IMAGES EPINAL, 20 et 21 janvier 2024 Tournoi de France 2A



Classement des clubs

		Points	Classement	
BEL	BELFORT	146	1	
EPI	EPINAL	137	2	
LSG	LYON SPORTS de GLACE	103	3	
VLP	VILLARD DE LANS	86	4	
CLE	CLERMONT-FERRAND	56	5	
VIR	VIRY-CHATILLON	55	6	
LGP	LYON GLACE PATINAGE	45,5	7	
HAV	LE HAVRE	34	8	
VIT	VITRY ESV	33	9	
MAV	MORZINE-AVORIAZ	22	10	
GER	SAINT GERVAIS MONT-BLANC	20	11	
FON	FONTENAY SOUS BOIS	11	12	
BRS	BREST	2,5	13	
ANN	ANNECY	1	14	
CPC	COLMAR	1	15	

753

Pour les ex-aequo, se référer au RSNDG 3.6.3.

total

TROPHÉE des IMAGES EPINAL, 20 et 21 janvier 2024 Tournoi de France 2A

CSN DANSE SUR GLACE

Classement des clubs

		Points	Classeme	ent
BEL	BELFORT	1	.46	1
EPI	EPINAL	1	.37	2
LSG	LYON SPORTS de GLACE	1	.03	3
VLP	VILLARD DE LANS		86	4
CLE	CLERMONT-FERRAND		56	5
VIR	VIRY-CHATILLON		55	6
LGP	LYON GLACE PATINAGE	4.	5,5	7
HAV	LE HAVRE		34	8
VIT	VITRY ESV		33	9
MAV	MORZINE-AVORIAZ		22	10
GER	SAINT GERVAIS MONT-BLANC		20	11
FON	FONTENAY SOUS BOIS		11	12
BRS	BREST	:	2,5	13
ANN	ANNECY		1	14
CPC	COLMAR		1	15
total		7	753	

Pour les ex-aequo, se référer au RSNDG 3.6.3.

Solos						Couples					
Benj 1	Benj 2	Minimes 1	Minimes 2	Novices 1	Novices 2	Juniors	Seniors	Benjamins	Minimes	Novices	Juniors
17 patineurs	16 patineurs	12 patineurs	11 patineurs	11 patineurs	10 patineurs	16 patineurs	12 patineurs	9 couples	7 couples	6 couples	2 couples
15	9	23	5	33		10	15	20	2	4	10
26	13	5		9	30	7	11	10	12	14	
	5	4	7	7	12	6		34		28	
7	10	20	16	5		22				6	
3	11	8	13	2	19						
7	8	1				1	6	14	16	2	
			9			2,5	14	20			
8			5	6		1	8		6		
			1						32		
1	3	2	6			4					6
	7						9	4			
						11					
						2,5					
	1										
1											
total											
68	67	63	62	62	61	67	63	102	68	54	16